•	 End-to-end IP layer routing transparent to carrier technologies
•	 Topology agnostic to hide the complexity of underlying layer 2 or layer 3 IP network. User traffic is tunneled
from the remote wayside to the control center
•	 Seamless roaming to hide the locomotive movement from the Internet host: the on board computers and
passenger Internet appear to be stationary
•	 Seamlessly maintains connectivity to remote stations across WLAN, WWAN, LAN, WAN, and 220 MHz
PTC radio interfaces
Lilee Mobility Controller Highlights

Storage Temperature 				    -40 to 70 °C (-40 to 158 °F)
Storage Ambient Relative Humidity 			  5% to 95%, noncondensing at 35 °C (95 °F)
Ordering Information
SKU		  Description
LMC-5500-BASE	 TransAir Lilee Mobility Controller
		  Base Unit with no software support
LMC-5500-MIP	 TransAir Lilee Mobility Controller
		  with IP Mobility support
LMC-5500-2TB	 Replacement 2 TB SAS disk
LMC-5500-PSU	 Replacement power supply
LMC-5500-FAN	 Replacement fan
Lilee Systems Network Management GUI
enables GIS-based visibility and remote
diagnostics of the TransAir radio network.
Certifications